

MR 3054 Under New Maintenance Policy-2018

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Road:- Habidih Middle House of Bachha Thakur to
Habidih Middle School.

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department

Works Division, Darbhanga-1

DIVISION

Bakari

SUB-DIVISION

MB.No:-4251

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of cont:- M/S Jodubansh Kumar Singh.

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maintenance & Repair of Road with maintenance work from Haridih middle house of Bachha Thakur to Haridih middle school					
Agency:- M/S Jyoti Banst K S Singh					
PK No:- MR-N/23-24 Dargahga 01/11					
Ag Value - RS.					
Ag No:- 18 MB/24-25 (MR-3054 under new maintenance policy 2018)					

Date of Start:- 17.08.24

Date of completion:- 16.05.2025

Rate:- 0.11% below from approved

BOR Rate.

Record Measurement

(1/268) clearing & grubbing

road land slo slo

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 600.00$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 180.00$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 13 \times 1.0 = 26.00$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 180.00$$

$$2 \times 6 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 360.00$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 17 \times 1.0 = 34.00$$

$$40 \text{ Qty} = 1380.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Self storage fee</u>					
① WBM grs	3	-	24.77	m ³	
			@ RS 1434.24/m ³	-	RS 35526.50
② DLC	1	-	18.41	m ³	
			@ RS. 878.45/m ³	-	RS-16172.00
③ panel conc	-	415.81	m ³		
		@ RS 1092.71/m ³	-	RS 454359.00	
					<u>Total RS. 506057.00</u>
					1 SF = RS 506057 x 0.10 = RS. 50605.70
					<u>say TOTAL RS 50605.70</u>
					<u>say RS. 50606.00/-</u>
B/E	18/12/24				

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/268) clearing & grubbing total land -do -do -					
0.22 Hect vide TMB page (2)					
@ RS. 76926.08/Hect - RS. 16924.00					
(2/276) p/v & fixing mmb/sz MR information -do -do -					
02 Nos vide TMB page (2)					
@ RS. 15189.16/each - RS. 30378.00					
(3/270) p/v WBM stone metal grs -do -do -					
24.773 m ³ vide TMB page (3)					
@ RS. 5386.46/m ³ - RS. 133430.00					
(4/271) consm of dry lean conc sub base -do -					
-do - etc all comp job.					
18.41 m ³ vide TMB page (4)					
@ RS. 6367.05/m ³ - RS. 117217.00					
(5/272) consm of panel conc pcc pavement -do -					
-do - all comp job.					
415.81 m ³ vide TMB page (5)					
@ RS. 10135.66/m ³ - RS. 4214509.00					
(6/) p/v & fixing retro settle crushed -do -do -					
(i/278) 600 mm Sicle circle C/O RS.					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF AS.
06 Nos vide TMB page (6)					@ AS. 7368.14/each - AS. 44209.00
(ii/277) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
8.0 Nos vide TMB page (6)					@ AS. 5800.33/each - AS. 46403.00
(iii/279) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular.					
4.0 Nos vide TMB page (6)					@ AS. 7207.65/each - AS. 28831.00
					Total AS. 4631910.00
					Add to ST 18x4208 833744.00/-
					Add LC IV. - 4208 AS. 46319.00/-
					Add Seigniorage for this Bill
					vide TMB page AS 50666.00
					Total AS. 5562579.00
					Less 0.11% below from B&B rate (-) AS. 619.00
					Net AS. 5556460.00/-
					By J.E
					20/12/24
					20/12/24
					AE
					C&P
					K.V. Kumar
					20/11/2024
					ER

Continuation